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Peki põletamine

No  

Mehed

Kristjan Pahva

Arto Saar

Carlis Rõkk

Mehis Rannaveer

Madis Tamm

enn evel

Alar Lehtmets

Tarmo Link

Olav Kruuser

Riho Rogov.

Siim Valdlo

Heiki Siider

Edgar Treial

Karlis Valtin

Ahti Maripuu

Raido Vespere

Timo Laidroo

Alvar Roos

Tarmo Vilipõld

Tanel Raigla

Naised

Eveli Meibaum

Ilme Vasenkova
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Tarmo Vilipõld 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 -2 56

2 Riho Rogov. 2 3 4 3 2 2 6 6 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 -1 57

2 Raido Vespere 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 6 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 -1 57

2 Madis Tamm 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 -1 57

5 Ahti Maripuu 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 +1 59

6 Heiki Siider 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 +2 60

7 Olav Kruuser 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 +3 61

7 Tanel Raigla 2 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 2 +3 61

9 Carlis Rõkk 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 2 3 +4 62

10 Siim Valdlo 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 +6 64

11 enn evel 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 +7 65

11 Alvar Roos 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 +7 65

13 Timo Laidroo 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 6 6 2 3 3 6 5 6 2 2 +8 66

13 Alar Lehtmets 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 +8 66

15 Kristjan Pahva 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 5 5 2 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 +11 69

16 Tarmo Link 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 +13 71

16 Edgar Treial 2 2 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 8 4 3 +13 71

18 Arto Saar 2 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 +17 75

19 Mehis Rannaveer 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 6 5 4 3 +22 80

20 Karlis Valtin 3 5 6 5 4 6 6 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 3 +48 106

Naised

1 Ilme Vasenkova 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 7 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 +13 71

2 Eveli Meibaum 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 7 3 3 +17 75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 2.6 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.1 4.6 4.2 4.8 5.1 2.9 3.5 3.4 3.9 3.7 5.3 3 2.9 67

Difficulty 1 6 12 8 9 5 11 17 14 16 2 10 7 15 13 18 4 3 9

Birdie -1 11 3 2 2 6 1 1 4 1 7 3 1 1 5 3 51 13%

Par 0 8 11 9 13 9 10 10 4 5 8 13 16 12 9 13 4 13 18 185 47%

Bogey 1 3 7 7 7 9 5 7 9 7 5 1 3 5 7 6 8 3 1 100 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 2 4 6 5 5 2 1 3 1 7 1 41 10%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 3%
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